
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #6
Jan. 3 - 18, 2023

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Jan. 2 LAST DAY OF WINTER BREAK

Tuesday, Jan. 3 CLASSROOM - RP CLASSROOM - RP NO CLASS

Wednesday, Jan. 4 LIBRARY - RP LIBRARY - RP CLASSROOM - RP

Thursday, Jan. 5 NO CLASS ‘80s-90s Hip Hop CLASSROOM - RP

Friday, Jan. 6 ‘80s-90s Hip Hop ‘80s-90s Hip Hop ‘80s-90s Hip Hop

Monday, Jan. 9 ‘80s-90s Hip Hop NO CLASS ‘80s-90s Hip Hop

Tuesday, Jan. 10 Introduce music nominations project Introduce music nominations project Introduce music nominations project

Wednesday, Jan. 11 Music nominations project Music nominations project NO CLASS

Thursday, Jan. 12 NO CLASS Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

Music nominations project

Friday, Jan. 13 Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

Monday, Jan. 16 MLK DAY - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, Jan. 17 Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

Work on EITHER music nominations project
OR RP notes

NO CLASS

Wednesday, Jan. 18 DUE end of  day Thurs., Jan. 19: music project
Work on EITHER music nominations project

OR RP notes

DUE end of  day Thurs., Jan. 19: music project
Work on EITHER music nominations project

OR RP notes

DUE end of  day Thurs., Jan. 19: music project
Work on EITHER music nominations project

OR RP notes

Thursday, Jan. 19 -
Tuesday, Jan. 24

EXAMS

DUE: final RP notes check on Friday, Jan. 27th (grade will be the final grade on Q2)


